Name
Updated: 2023-01-20

G., J.O.

Gage, Abigail

Gage, Adelaide
Gage, Amanda J.
Gage, Annie B.
Gage, Arabell lanatha
Gage, Bernice J.
Gage, Daniel

Gage, Daniel A.
Gage, Edward H. Jr.

Gage, Edward Henry Sr.

Gage, Elbridge G.
Gage, Everett W.
Gage, George F.
Gage, George Frederick
Gage, Harry W.
Gage, Ida F.

Gage, Irene M.

Gage, Isabel

Gage, Jennie Leonie
Gage, John 3rd
Gage, John M.

Gage, Joseph

Gage, Julia P.

Gage, Laura J.

Gage, Lillian A.

Gage, Mary

Gage, Moses W.
Gage, Myrle Edward
Gage, Robert Winfield

Date of Death Group/Sect.

1826-08-22
1936-06-30

1970-05-16
1997-03-22
1954-06-08

1952-08-07
1968-06-25
1925-02-01
1943-00-00
1877-00-00
1891-00-00
1961-10-16
1932-09-28
1988-10-28
1877-00-00
1992-05-26
1800-02-04
1918-04-26
1802-04-07
1963-00-00
1938-03-30
1945-11-26
1799-05-26
1889-00-00
1967-02-23
1891-00-00

S-2

S-4
G-1

G-14
S-8

G-1
G-14
G-14
S-7
G-1
S-1
S-8
S-8
S-8

S-8
G-10

S-3
S-2

S-7
S-8

S-8
G-10

Lot #

96

177
9
300
24
956
9

9
24
24
300
9

940
942
956
942
956
13

1235
300
942
940

13
940

Grave # Avenue
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Gage, Samuel B.
Gage, Sarah J.

Gage, Sarah J.

Gage, Thomas F.
Gage, Thomas G.
Gage, Walter A.
Gage, Walter F.
Gage, Zelma R.
Gagne, Albert A.
Gagne, Alcide J.
Gagne, Charlotte Helen
Gagne, Delmont
Gagne, Gladys
Gagne, Irene Cecile
Gagner, Frances
Gagner, Frederick P.
Gagnon, Emile R.
Gagnon, Jonathan Y.
Gagnon, Virginia
Gahan, Jean A.
Gailey, Eleanor M.
Gailey, Hugh

Gailey, Mabel

Gailey, Matthew
Gailey, Nelson P.
Gailey, Wilfred E.
Galanes, Baby
Galanes, Chris
Galanes, Irene M.
Gale, Franklin Chester Jr.
Gale, Franklin Chester (Skip) IlI
Gale, Herbert Franklin
Gale, Laura E.

Gale, Sarah M.

1963-11-03
1920-01-19

1918-10-08
1974-01-19
1958-10-01

2001-10-05
1978-11-26
2007-02-08
1974-12-16
2014-02-28
2017-08-24
1959-08-00
1972-08-30
1983-10-08
1960-10-23
2002-07-21
2014-08-06
1936-01-06
1927-03-30
1959-08-10
1954-01-01
1991-07-28
1988-10-19
1955-00-00
2022-01-18
2013-07-04
2002-03-22
1999-08-18
1944-07-08
1910-04-17
1987-06-30

S-3
S-8

S-8
S-8

G-1
G-1

G-17A
G-24
G-17A
S-2
G-17A
G-17
G-17
G-10
S-7

G-21X
G-13
G-11
G11
G-1
G-11
G-11
G-16
G-21C
G-21C
G-21C
G-21C
G-16
S-8
G-16

1235
940

956
956
956

31
51

12
31
12
32
32

559
559
57

23
23
81
23
23
50
102
102
111
111
15
710
10

Maple
Maple
A
Willow
Mone
Willow
A
Willow
Willow
Willow
Catalpa
Q

Q
Apple
Catalpa

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Cypress
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Linden
S
Linden



Gallagher, Ida J.G.
Gallagher, James

Gallagher, Mary Edith (Ricker)

Galley, Thomas W.
Galloway, Everett John
Galloway, Myrtie E. (Smith)
Galt, Anne Alberta

Galt, Elizabeth Drake

Galt, Jesse McCanless
Galucia, Ellen

Galucia, Frank

Galucia, Inez

Galucia, Infant

Galucia, Marjorie

Galucia, Melvin A.
Galucia, Milton G. Sr.
Gamache, Patricia A.Caron
Gangwer, Jesse Allen
Gangwer, Jesse P.
Gangwer, Jesse Roth
Gangwer, Mabel E.Perkins
Garden, Mary Ann
Gardner, Alta Moulton
Gardner, Ardis W.
Gardner, Celia B.

Gardner, Eliza

Gardner, Flora Whitehouse
Gardner, Harry W.
Gardner, James Andrew
Gardner, James W.
Gardner, Janice

Gardner, John W.
Gardner, Margaret P.
Gardner, Mary

1910-06-18
1979-01-00
1898-11-07
1903-06-30
1941-07-05
1960-12-16
2003-05-24
2019-01-23
1997-03-10
1950-00-00
1950-00-00
1944-00-00
1900-00-00
1983-04-30
1952-00-00
1979-11-07
1987-12-14
1974-04-07
2021-04-17
1962-08-16
1957-05-04
1958-02-11
1913-04-19
1998-10-31
1971-12-01
1952-09-01
1937-04-11
1954-00-00
1926-06-07
1912-10-19
2017-09-05
1996-05-31
1923-01-03
1909-02-23

S-8
G-16

S-7
S-2

G-24
G-20
G-20
S-7
S-7

S-7
S-7
S-7
S-7
G-21
S-4

S-4
S-4
G-24
S-5
S-5

G-3
G-3

S-5
G-3
G-24
S-5
G-3
S-6

940
60
153
975
68
68
20
50
50
207
207
207
207
209
207
209
12
272
272
272
272

133
133
133
17
17
133
133
17
16
133
17
601
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Gardner, Nora Ellen
Gardner, Richard H.
Gardner, Richard L.
Gardner, Warren W.
Gardner, William
Garland, Annie F.
Garland, Arnold
Garland, Darius E.
Garland, Eliza F.S.
Garland, Ellen J.
Garland, Elnora
Garland, Emma E.
Garland, George H.
Garland, George M.
Garland, Jacob P.
Garland, Julie Annie
Garland, Ruby S.
Garland, Verna
Garmon, Amy E.
Garmon, Georgie E.
Garmon, Grace M.B.
Garmon, James H.
Garmon, Joseph F.
Garmon, Katherine Bennett
Garmon, Sarah A.
Garmon, Velma J.
Garnett, Alice
Garnett, Clarence John
Garofalo, Mary Grace *Disinterred
Garside, Adelaide M.
Garside, Agnes
Garside, Albert W.
Garside, Charles F.
Garside, Elizabeth

1945-07-23
1954-00-00
1970-03-30
1896-09-16
1911-09-15
1943-00-00
1973-04-21
1910-09-09
1860-03-07
1890-00-00
1917-06-01
1959-05-05

1930-00-00
1896-01-30

1970-11-03
2001-08-20
1878-00-00
1874-00-00
1878-00-00
1924-00-00
1898-00-00
1903-10-16
1867-00-00
1896-00-00
2006-11-24
1994-03-04
2007-11-09
1912-05-21
1890-07-17
1947-11-21
1879-02-27

S-5
G-3

S-1
G-8

G-17A
S-5

S-1
S-5

G-11
S-2
S-1
G-11
G-17
G-17

S-6
S-6

S-8
S-6

S-6
S-8

G-18
S-5

S-5
S-7
S-7

89
17
133
159

33
45
350
12
89
350
350
58
33
12
58
29
43
340
340
340
340
853
340
340
340
796
796
63
378
417
378
255
535

o

—

X

o

N —

N-PCO\I—\I\)—\—\OOCDI\)-P—\—\LO-PC—:\—\LGLO(N—\U'I—\GO'J—\—\—\OOQOO'JU'I
— —

I
Walnut
K

D
Maple
Front
Willow
L

D

E

L

L
Catalpa
Front

D
Catalpa
Linden
Willow

nden

11T T0TTOTWTTTUTDT

-~

OZIXTX



Garside, Emily

Garside, Frank

Garside, George F.
Garside, Ida A.

Garside, Jennie (Jeannie?) Agnes
Garside, Lizzie

Garside, Matilda

Garside, Suzette
Garside, Walter

Garside, William
Gatchell, Gustina
Gaudette, Henry

Gaulin, Esther L.

Gaunya, Francis R.
Gaunya, Ida M.

Gaunya, Lillian

Gaunya, Nancy B.
Gaunya, Roswell
Gayhart, Edgar E.
Gayhart, Gilda

Gear, Rosina

Gebhard, Annie Loucks
Geiler, Herbert W. Jr.
Gentleman, Anna P.
Gentleman, Carrie E.
Gentleman, Emily
Gentleman, Isabell A.Cole
Gentleman, Jonathan
Gentleman, Joseph
Gentleman, Joseph H.
Gentleman, Martha
Gentleman, William "Little Willie"
George, Annie E.
George, Dorothy Gardella

1966-11-20
1952-00-00
1923-10-29
1903-01-03

1894-12-24
1926-08-09
1955-00-00

1882-04-02
1962-01-25
1967-12-14
1994-03-28
1934-12-31
1969-09-03
1982-04-20
1936-11-11
2002-12-02
2003-01-29

1920-04-14
1923-07-10
2009-03-02
1863-05-15
1944-00-00
1852-11-29
1906-00-00
1872-07-27
1876-03-11
1878-05-14
1898-02-06
1869-01-24
1935-06-02
1995-11-02

S-7
S-7

S-7
S-7

S-7
S-7

S-7
S-1

S-7
G-13
G-13
G-18
G-13
G-18
G-21X
G-21X
S-7

G-21
S-4

S-4
S-8

S-4
S-4

S-4
S-7
G-17A

255
535
255
412
417
417
255
535
535
417
192
192
194

28

28
105
105
548
223
33
70
802
70
802
70
70
70
70
70
410
49
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George, Earl E.

George, Edward J.
George, Mildred R.
George, Muriel May
George, Stanley E.
George, Stephen W.
George, Walter S.
Georgelas, Sophia D.
Gero, Edith Mae Fernald
Gerrish, Alphonso

Gerrish, Annie L. Richardson

Gerrish, Beatrice L.
Gerrish, Benjamin
Gerrish, Benjamin Jr.
Gerrish, Caroline Estes
Gerrish, Charles H.
Gerrish, Claribel
Gerrish, Edgar H.
Gerrish, Edith C.
Gerrish, Edwin
Gerrish, Eleanor Shannon
Gerrish, Elizabeth A.
Gerrish, Elizabeth How
Gerrish, Elmer F.
Gerrish, Ethyl Mae
Gerrish, Forrest E.
Gerrish, Fred J.
Gerrish, Frederick E.
Gerrish, Gardner E.
Gerrish, George W.
Gerrish, Grace D.
Gerrish, Harrison E.
Gerrish, John B.
Gerrish, Joseph

1980-01-00
1946-04-27
1978-00-00
2003-04-20
1981-11-26
1907-01-05
1977-10-21
1981-08-26
2004-06-21
1828-11-15
1949-06-21
1985-12-11
1879-02-19
1883-11-02
1858-02-28
1919-04-03
1931-09-15
1898-00-00
1953-04-09
1926-02-16
1806-01-17
1935-11-08
1838-10-18
1897-00-00
1984-04-10
1893-00-00
1948-07-18
1956-10-11
1925-05-11
1852-01-17
1877-00-00
1857-00-00
1825-08-07
1844-01-18

S-1
S-7

G-13
G-17A

G-17A
G-12
G-14
S-2
G-15
G-15
S-7
S-7
S-5
S-3
S-7
S-3

S-7
S-2

S-2
S-3

S-3
S-7
G-15
S-3
S-4

S-3
S-2
S-3

160
410
56
48
49
126
49

11
33
226
25
25
281
281
146
1284
281
1284
1248
677
226
1248
226
1248

1248
188
25
1248
327
1248
1249
226
1249
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Gerrish, LH or GH
Gerrish, Lucinda

Gerrish, Margaret Howard
Gerrish, Mary C.

Gerrish, Mary J.

Gerrish, Matilda

Gerrish, Melinda C.
Gerrish, Melvin J.
Gerrish, Raymond F.
Gerrish, Richard E.
Gerrish, Samuel

Gerrish, Samuel C.
Gerrish, Samuel Estes
Gerrish, Samuel S.
Gerrish, Sarah E.

Gerrish, Sarah E.

Gerrish, Sarah E.Felker
Gerrish, Susan E.
Gerungan, Maryke Patricia
Gesis, Patricia M.

Gessis, Mary (Mercina?)
Gessner, George Lull
Gessner, Margaret Ann
Getchell, Alice Varney
Getchell, Bertha R.
Getchell, Harold C.
Getchell, Maybelle G.
Ghatwary, Mousaad Morsy
Gibbons, Clarissa Bradford
Gibbons, John Bethume
Gibbons, Michael
Gibbons, William S.
Gibbs, Alice Hayes
Gibbs, Ann L.

1883-11-15
1863-11-16
1840-12-09

1887-10-26
1899-00-00
1936-04-14
1968-04-19
1992-06-04
1800-06-07
1874-05-02
1841-02-01
1881-03-30
1917-03-26
1889-00-00
1957-06-29

2018-08-25
1943-11-06
1939-01-07
1973-02-06
1995-04-03
1946-12-10
1919-01-10
1967-04-27
1964-08-10
2015-07-06
1998-11-11
2003-12-25
1988-09-13
2019-03-17
1943-01-21

S-4
S-7

S-3
S-3

S-3
S-3

G-2
S-2

S-5
S-3
S-3
S-3
S-7
S-5
G-21
G-13
G-13
G-17
G-17
S-4

G-4
G-4
G-25
G-17A
G-17A
G-18
G-21
S-2
S-5

327
281
281
1249
1249
281
1249
1248

226
1249
146
1249
1284
1249
188
146
92
49
41

11

11
68
23
23
23

81
81
113
66
151
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Ash
Cypress
Cypress
Willow
Willow
G
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Catalpa
Pine
Willow
Willow
Linden
Ash
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Gibbs, Ann T.

Gibbs, Betsey B.
Gibbs, Betsey Perkins
Gibbs, Ellen Matilda
Gibbs, Frederick Azro
Gibbs, George Scates
Gibbs, Harold Clark
Gibbs, John T.

Gibbs, John T.

Gibbs, Maurice Alvord
Gibbs, Oliver Alvord
Gibbs, Oliver Azro
Gibbs, Rachel V.
Gibbs, Susan Ellen
Gibbs, Susan Maria
Gibson, Caroline
Gibson, Charles A.
Gibson, Child

Gibson, Leslie
Gibson, Mildred E.
Gibson, Ruth

Gibson, Stella T.
Gibson, Thomas H.
Gibson, William E.
Giera, Casimir William
Giera, Frances E.
Giera, Policarp

Giera, Thirza (McGrath)
Gifford, Frederick J.
Gifford, Selma C.
Gifford-Nicol, Carol Ellen (Jones)
Gilardi, Ethel M.
Gilbert, Hattie C.
Gilbert, Janine Marie

1908-01-27
1854-00-00
1892-00-00
1924-11-01
1914-02-15
1908-07-25

1944-12-22
1893-00-00
1922-05-10
1975-06-05
1885-00-00
1913-09-18
1940-02-07
1943-07-12
1920-05-22
1943-02-07
1953-06-29
1905-10-17
1974-03-24
1966-03-13
1951-04-03
1977-02-08
1945-00-00
1963-00-00
2017-10-15
1984-12-30
1985-03-19
2016-10-17
1938-11-20
1894-03-11
2017-09-24

S-5
S-2

S-2
S-2

S-2
S-5

S-2
S-2

S-6
S-2
S-2
G-13
G-13
G-9
G-13
G-13
S-3
G-13
G-5
G-13
G-13
G-13
G-13
G-13

G-17A
G-17A

G-24
S-8
S-5
G-24

190
40

151
151
151
151
151
190
190
151
151
151
594
151
151
20

20

19

21

20

1291

32B
13
32B
28
28A
28A
28
92
92
18
723
175
19
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Gilbert, Martha A. Gile

Gilbert, Mary Helen Sullivan

Gilbert, Michael H.
Gilbert, Ruby Mary
Gilbertson, Infant
Gile, Abbie C. Furber
Gile, Abigail P. Twombly
Gile, George Henry
Gile, Mary A.

Gile, Simon H.

Gile, Unmarked graves
Giles, Elvira

Giles, Hiram

Giles, Julia Etta
Giles, Leroy S.

Giles, Ruth E.

Giles, Samuel
Gilkerson, Menerva
Gilkerson, William
Gill, Baby Boy

Gill, Edwin A.

Gill, Edwin R.

Gill, Francena C.
Gill, Margaret Ceclia
Gillett, Alice A.
Gillette, Bertie
Gillette, Hazel B.
Gillingham, Myra J.
Gillis, Alice

Gillis, Cedric

Gillis, Charles

Gillis, Elizabeth
Gillis, Elizabeth
Gillis, Frances Elizabeth

1913-10-09
1964-11-07
2022-01-08
2014-09-21
1902-09-21
1899-07-15
1846-11-11
1857-07-04
1903-05-15
1881-05-29

1853-11-17
1922-05-29
1919-01-14
1939-05-02
1910-09-30
1898-00-00
1964-08-07
1963-04-08
1959-08-24
1938-08-14
1961-07-05
1935-09-07
1942-11-22
1896-00-00
1898-00-00
1898-00-00
1908-02-14
1950-01-31
1940-03-29
1945-08-07
1912-08-25
1926-02-28
1916-10-16

S-5
S-8
G-24
S-1
S-8

S-5
S-5

S-5
S-5

G-9
G-9
G-13
S-5
S-5
G-1

G-24
S-5

S-5
S-5

S-7
S-7

S-6
G-1

G-3
G-3
G-3

175
730
20

159
861
173
173
173
173
173
175
241

41
175
241
71
71

38
38
38
38
578
576
576
690
370
56
370
15
15
15
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Gillis, James

Gillis, Marion T.
Gillis, William O.
Gilman, Ai?

Gilman, Anna E.
Gilman, Arabella
Gilman, Asaph
Gilman, Benjamin C.
Gilman, Child
Gilman, Flora E.
Gilman, Frances M.
Gilman, Franklin Pierce
Gilman, Freddie G.
Gilman, Grace E.
Gilman, Harriet M.
Gilman, Henry A.
Gilman, Ida A.
Gilman, J.D.
Gilman, Jacob O.
Gilman, James W.
Gilman, John
Gilman, John Henry
Gilman, Joseph L.
Gilman, Lydia L.
Gilman, Mary
Gilman, Mary Bunker
Gilman, Mary E.
Gilman, Mary E. Felch
Gilman, Micajah
Gilman, Nancy A.
Gilman, Nathan
Gilman, Nathan C.
Gilman, Nellie M.
Gilman, Roland G.

1925-04-22
1980-11-03
1975-01-20
1875-00-00
1893-02-14
1949-11-26
1897-00-00

1938-02-05
1837-01-29
1874-12-06

1945-03-27
1847-08-26
1927-07-09
1925-11-21
1877-00-00
1906-11-28
1932-00-00
1885-12-22
1890-06-11
1935-06-24
1900-02-07
1874-03-18

1865-11-10
1913-01-09
1895-11-18
1891-05-23
1875-02-20
1845-05-14
1917-06-09
1985-10-07

G-3
G-1

S-1
S-2

S-3
S-2

S-8
S-2

S-2
G-13
S-2
S-8
S-8
S-1

S-7
S-7

S-3
S-8

S-6
S-7

S-8
S-7

S-2
S-6
S-7

15
56
56
25
169
756
1214
169
111
708
169
657
121
46
169
708
756

122
317
657
657
1214
756
169
111
657
111
756
317
169
169
111
316
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Gilman, Sadie Lowell
Gilman, Sadie W.
Gilman, Samuel D. (B?)
Gilman, Sarah Coffin
Gilman, Sarah JW York
Gilman, Sarah L.
Gilman, Sarah M.
Gilman, Walter E.
Gilman, Walter M.
Gilpatrick, Carl H.
Gilpatrick, Edla E.
Gilpatrick, Elizabeth A.
Gilpatrick, Fred
Gilpatrick, George F.
Gilpatrick, Jasper B.
Gilpatrick, Nettie F.
Gilson, Melissa J.
Gilson, William E.
Gingras, Alphonse J.
Gingras, Helen Florence
Gingras, John (Baby)
Gingras, Joseph Eugene
Gingras, Mabel Louise
Gintautas, Barbara M.
Gintautas, John P.
Gintovt, Alexander
Gintovt, Maria

Gire, Bertram Carlyle
Gisis, John N. Sr.

Gisis, Madolia M. Enman
Gisis, Nicholas

Gisis, Peter J.
Gitschier, Herman
Gitschier, Mary

1972-07-20
1931-11-06
1900-00-00
1884-12-25
1904-00-00
1898-00-00
1906-01-09
1952-11-11
1956-03-14
1944-02-06
1914-05-28
1960-09-13
1959-00-00
1909-06-02
1975-03-13
1912-03-28
1923-00-00
1923-10-12
1967-01-12
2020-03-22
1955-10-20
2016-09-02
1934-09-09
2021-02-01
1995-04-29
1969-09-20
1968-09-06
2003-10-29
1996-10-06
1960-10-26
1956-08-01
1994-08-08
1937-00-00
1941-00-00
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317
56
111
657
25
1214
1214
46
56
19
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19
35
241
19
241
101
101
52
52
52
52

33
33

103
39
39
39
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atalpa

Linden
Catalpa
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Willow

L
Walnut
L

F

F
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Willow
Willow
Linden
Linden
Apple

Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Catalpa
Catalpa



Glancy, Robert Francis Sr.

Glass, Albert M.

Glass, George Waldron
Glass, Mary F. Waldron
Glass, Samuel D.
Glawson, Andrew P.
Glawson, Clara M.
Gleason, James
Gleason, James L.
Gleason, Patience
Gleason, Raymond E.
Glidden, Augustus C.
Glidden, Beatrice M.
Glidden, Benjamin F.
Glidden, Benjamin F.
Glidden, Bernice Quimby
Glidden, Bertha Foster
Glidden, Chris E.
Glidden, Cora E. Fellows
Glidden, Doris M.
Glidden, Edgar Dana
Glidden, Edla

Glidden, Ellen B.
Glidden, Hannah E.
Glidden, Harry C.
Glidden, Henry Paul
Glidden, J. Arthur
Glidden, Jacob S.
Glidden, John A.
Glidden, John A.
Glidden, Katherine Sailers
Glidden, Margaret E.
Glidden, Marie Antonia
Glidden, Mary A.

1999-08-04
1922-03-03
1902-06-25
1908-10-14
1890-06-25
1946-04-17
1955-04-17
1862-00-00
1903-00-00
1913-00-00
1966-02-16

1977-04-08
1862-00-00
1877-00-00
1998-01-13
1966-02-25
1968-09-29
1887-00-00
1976-08-22
1995-10-19
1930-00-00
1928-09-10
1862-09-28
1971-10-10
1916-00-00
1873-00-00
1863-11-08
1913-00-00
1960-01-22
1996-10-11

2001-05-10
1891-00-00

G-21B
S-3

S-3
S-3
G-15
G-15
S-2

S-2
G-17

G-14
S-1
S-1
G-20
S-5
G-24

G-17A
G-20

S-1
S-4

S-1
S-1

S-1
G-17
G-24
G-2
G-17
S-1

69
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1216
1216
1218

111
28
46

20
99
43
111

111
33

35
33
111
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Willow
Walnut
Cypress
G
North
Linden
I

Elm

E
Willow
Linden
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Willow
Mone
Walnut
Willow
E



Glidden, Mary S. Randall
Glidden, Robert Leslie
Glidden, Robert Lincoln
Glidden, Ruth Esther
Glidden, Sarah
Glidden, William H.
Glines, Bradbury R.
Glines, Effie M.

Glines, George W.
Glines, Mary A.

Glover, Alta G.

Glover, Bert

Glover, Eileen

Glover, Jane

Glover, Katherine A.

1880-02-08
1996-11-21
2012-02-18
2012-01-19
1909-00-00
1978-01-17
1844-01-30
1868-03-20

1883-09-30
1969-00-00
1945-11-17
1961-02-02

1936-09-02

S-1
G-17A
G-17A
G-17A
S-1
G-14
S-2
S-6

S-6
G-14
G-14
G-14
S-2
S-4

28
20
20
111
21
117
472
472
472
37
37
37
108
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G
Willow
Willow
Willow
E
Cypress
Front
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Q
Linden
Linden
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